
1400 THE LONDON GAZETTE, 28 FEBRUAKY, 1930.

TABLE OF CONTESTS.

State Intelligence

Post Office—Stamp Duties—Notice .

Post Office—Parcel Post—Notice

Ecclesiastical Commission—Notice

Gas Undertakings Act, 1920 and 1929-
Notices

Electricity (Supply) Acts, 1882 to 1928
—Notices

Cardiff Corporation Act, 1920—Notice

Merthyr Tydfil Corporation Act, 1920—
—Notice

County of Worcester—Notice

Land Registration Act, 1925—Notice

Bullion and Specie—Notice

Bank of England — Chief Cashier's
Statement

Places Registered for Solemnizing
Marriages

Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908,
and the Companies Act, 1929—
Notices ...

Industrial and Provident Societies Act,
1893—Notice

Partnerships Dissolved

Trustee Act, 1925, Section 27—Notices
to Creditors ...

Next - of - Kin — Treasury Solicitor's
Notices...

Change of Name by Deed Poll —
Notices

Chancery Division of the High Court
of Justice—Notice

Lincoln Wagon & Engine Co. Ltd.—
—Notice

Challoner School Trust Ltd.—Notice...
Phoebus Exploring Association Ltd.—

Notice ...

PAGE
1285

1325

1326

1326

1327

1329

1329

1330

1330

1331

1333

1335

1335

1336

1348

1348

1351

1366

1366

1368

1368

1368

1369

PAGE

Bank of England—Notice 1369

Petition for Extension of term of
Patent—Notice 1369

Deeds of Arrangement Act—Notices ... 1369

Scotch Bankrupts 1370

The Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926— .
—Notices 1370

Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926—

Receiving Orders
Administration Order — Deceased

Debtor

First Meetings and Public Examina-
tions ...

Public Examinations Adjourned sine
die

Adjudications ...

Adjudication Annulled

Applications for Discharge ...

Orders made on Application for Dis-
charge

Appointments of Trustees ...

Release of Trustees ...

Intended Dividends

Dividends Declared ...

Orders Annulling, Revoking, or
Rescinding Order

Companies Acts—
Winding-up Orders ..

First Meetings

Intended Dividends ..

Dividends Declared...

Release of Liquidators

1371

1374

1374

1378

1378

1382

1382

1383

1384

1385

1391

1393

1396

1396

1397

1397

1397

1397

All communications on the business of the London Gazette should be addressed to
The Superintendent, Office of the London Gazette, H.M. Stationery Office,

Princes Street, Westminster, S.W.I.


