TABLE OF CONTENTS.

		1	
Shada Indallinana	PAGE	Dank of Fralend Metics	PAGE 1369
State Intelligence	1285	Bank of England—Notice	1909
Post Office—Stamp Duties—Notice	1325	Petition for Extension of term of Patent—Notice	1369
Post Office—Parcel Post—Notice	1326	Deeds of Arrangement Act—Notices	1369
Ecclesiastical Commission—Notice	1326	Scotch Bankrupts	1370
Gas Undertakings Act, 1920 and 1929— Notices	1327	The Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926—	10.0
	1021	—Notices	1370
Electricity (Supply) Acts, 1882 to 1928 —Notices	1329		
Cardiff Corporation Act, 1920-Notice	1329	Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926	
Merthyr Tydfil Corporation Act, 1920—		Receiving Orders	1371
—Notice	1330	Administration Order — Deceased	
County of Worcester—Notice	1330	Debtor	1374
Land Registration Act, 1925—Notice	1331	First Meetings and Public Examina-	1374
Bullion and Specie—Notice	1333	Public Examinations Adjourned sine	1014
Bank of England — Chief Cashier's Statement	1335	die	1378
Places Registered for Solemnizing		Adjudications	1378
Marriages	1335	Adjudication Annulled	1382
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908,		Applications for Discharge	1382
and the Companies Act, 1929— Notices	1336	Orders made on Application for Discharge	1383
Industrial and Provident Societies Act,		Appointments of Trustees	1384
1893—Notice	1348	Release of Trustees	1385
Partnerships Dissolved	1348	T + 1 1 TO : 1 1	1391
Trustee Act, 1925, Section 27—Notices to Creditors	1351		
Next-of-Kin — Treasury Solicitor's	1001		1393
Notices	1366	Orders Annulling, Revoking, or Rescinding Order	1396
Change of Name by Deed Poll—	1000	110001201-3	
	1366	O	
Chancery Division of the High Court of Justice—Notice	1368	Companies Acts— Winding-up Orders	1396
Lincoln Wagon & Engine Co. Ltd.—		771 1 35 11	1397
—Notice	1368	T. J. J. J. Dimidenda	1397
Challoner School Trust Ltd.—Notice	1368		
Phæbus Exploring Association Ltd.—		Dividends Declared	1397
Notice	1369	Release of Liquidators	1397

All communications on the business of the London Gazette should be addressed to The Superintendent, Office of the London Gazette, H.M. Stationery Office, Princes Street, Westminster, S.W.1.